Closest to the Pin

Friday Teams Ratai Nelio
Friday Supporters  Kim Copslake
Saturday Teams Pam Lewthaite
Twos x 8

As per list

Supporters Stableford Comp

1 Gillian Dailey Dannevirke
2nd Charlie Heta Snr

3 Tuikura Nelio

4t Steve Whitcombe

5t Christine Potter

6" Alma Goodwin

36" Clubs NZ North Island Teams Competition

11" Net Tauranga

10" Net Palmerston North
9" Net Howick

8" Net Tuakau 2

7" Net Waipa 2

6™ Net Tuakau 1

5™ Net Castlecliff

4™ Net Pio Pio

3" Net Waitomo 2

1t Gross Waitomo 1

1°*Net Club Mount Maunganui

Combined Stbfd

68

68

60

59

59

57

518
492
492
490
487
485
483
475
469
545
469

Countback
countback

Countback

Countback



