

Closest to the Pin

Friday Teams	Ratai Nelio
Friday Supporters	Kim Copslake
Saturday Teams	Pam Lewthaite

Twos x 8

As per list

Supporters Stableford Comp **Combined Stbfd**

1 st	Gillian Dailey	Dannevirke	68
2 nd	Charlie Heta Snr		68
3 rd	Tuikura Nelio		60
4 th	Steve Whitcombe		59
5 th	Christine Potter		59
6 th	Alma Goodwin		57

36th Clubs NZ North Island Teams Competition

11 th Net	Tauranga	518	
10 th Net	Palmerston North	492	Countback
9 th Net	Howick	492	countback
8 th Net	Tuakau 2	490	
7 th Net	Waipa 2	487	
6 th Net	Tuakau 1	485	
5 TH Net	Castlecliff	483	
4 th Net	Pio Pio	475	
3 rd Net	Waitomo 2	469	Countback
1 st Gross	Waitomo 1	545	
1 st Net	Club Mount Maunganui	469	Countback